1  ©2017 Aetna Inc.
AETNA BETTER
HEALTH®
The webinar will begin shortly.
Brian Clark
Diana Charlton
January 2018
 2 ©2017 Aetna Inc.

Chlamydia Test CPT 87110; 87270; 87320, 87490-87492; 87810
Follow-up Care for Children Prescribed ADHD Medication
Visit Type Code Class Codes
ADD Stand Alone Visits CPT 96150- 96154, 98960- 98962, 99078, 99201- 99205
 29 ©2017 Aetna Inc.
NCQA Coding Tips
 Closing gaps through coding in 2018
Well Care
Visit Code Class Codes
Well-care  CPT 99381-99385,99391-99395, 99461
ABA (Adult BMI assessment)
Test Code Class Codes
BMI Value ICD-10 Z68.1; Z68.20- Z68.29; Z68.30- Z68.39; Z68.41- Z68.45
 30 ©2017 Aetna Inc.
NCQA Coding Tips
 Closing gaps through coding in 2018
WCC (Weight assessment and counseling for nutrition and physical activity for children/adolescents)
Test Code Class Codes
BMI Percentile ICD-10 Z68.51-Z68.54
Nutrition Counseling CPT 97802-97804
Physical Activity
Counseling
HCPCs G0447; S9451
 31 ©2017 Aetna Inc.
NCQA Coding Tips
 Closing gaps through coding in 2018
CDC (Comprehensive Diabetes Care)
Test Code Class Codes
HbA1c Tests CPT 83036; 83037
HbA1c Results CPT 3044F; 3045F; 3046F
Urine Protein CPT 82042; 82043; 82044; 84156;
3060F; 3061F
CCS (Cervical Cancer Screening)  ICD 10 diagnosis code will not count if submitted
alone. ICD 10 diagnosis code must be accompanied by CPT code from the lab.
Test Code Class Codes
Cervical Cytology CPT 88141, 88142, 88143, 88147,
88148, 88150
HPV Tests CPT 87620, 87621, 87622
Absence of cervix CPT 59125, 56308, 57540, 57545
 32 ©2017 Aetna Inc.
 Closing gaps through coding in 2018
NCQA Coding Tips
Maternity
(FPC) - Frequency of ongoing prenatal care
 Retired HEDIS measure (some states may require FPC as a performance measure)
(PPC) – Prenatal and postpartum care
Visit Type Code Class Codes
Standalone prenatal
visit
CPT 99500; 0500F; 0501F; 0502F
Postpartum visit CPT 57170; 58300; 59430; 99501;
0503F
 33 ©2017 Aetna Inc.
Questions?
Please type your question in the
Q/A box.
 34 ©2017 Aetna Inc. ©2017 Aetna Inc.  34
End of Webinar
Q/A
How to access your health
plan point of contact
− Utilize the Q/A box now!
− Type in your name, your
comment/question, your
state, county, and your
email to “All Panelists”
− Someone will be in touch
with you within 24 hours
after the Webinar
46
 35 ©2017 Aetna Inc.  35
Who is my point of contact in my state?
Point of contact by state